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Projekt

Maßstab Ausgabedatum Blatt

Firma Genehmigt von

BlattBlattBlattgrößeÄnd.

Halbzeug

Gewicht:
Werkstoff:

1:5

Patrick Kilb

1/3

----
3,1kg

Hauptansicht

B2B/B2C

Luka Bartsch

A308.12.2023

405.00

35
5.
00

Titel

RS-DUO-V
ByPass DN100/110

Art.-Nr.

H120026-100

162.50

11
0.
00
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